PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FD62 - Composite Microfibre Slip on S2
SRC

Collection: CompositeLite Microfibre
Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Water-Resistant Microfibre
Material Qutsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 8

Product information

This metal free Microfibre slip on safety trainer offers an antimicrobial
lining, footbed and a wipe clean upper. The slip-on silhouette aids an easy
clean surface, reducing the possibility of contamination. Perfect for food,
pharmaceutical, catering and hospitality industries.

CompositeLite Microfibre

High quality machine washable footwear with non metallic protective
components for enhanced safety. Lightweight and breathable design
with excellent slip resistance and self cleaning sole.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection. Features

- Padded collar for added comfort

- Wipe clean upper

Standards
EN ISO 20345: 2011 S2 (SRC) - Anti-bacterial treated, perforated insole to help keep your feet fresh
and clean

- Vegan friendly footwear

- Composite toecap for added protection

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- 100% Metal Free

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces
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FD62 - Composite Microfibre Slip on S2 SRC
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2085/161/03/22/0646 EXT 04/03/22

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd  (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/23898-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD62WHR36
FD62WHR37
FD62WHR38
FD62WHR39
FD62WHR40
FD62WHRA41

FD62WHR42
FD62WHR43
FD62WHR44
FD62WHR45
FD62WHR46
FD62WHR47
FD62WHR48

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.9350
0.9400
0.9840
0.9920
1.0200
1.0800
1.1000
1.1500
1.1800
1.1900
1.2300
1.2800
1.3500

Cubic(m?®)
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936

EAN13

5036108364626
5036108364633
5036108364640
5036108364657
5036108364664
5036108364671
5036108364688
5036108364695
5036108364701
5036108364718
5036108364725
5036108364732
5036108364749

GTIN/DUN14

25036108853643
25036108853650
25036108853667
25036108853674
25036108853681
25036108853698
25036108853704
25036108853711
25036108853728
25036108853735
25036108853742
25036108853759
25036108853766




