

FD62 - Composite Microfibre Slip on S2 SRC

Collection: CompositeLite Microfibre

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Water-Resistant Microfibre

Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 8

Product information

This metal free Microfibre slip on safety trainer offers an antimicrobial lining, footbed and a wipe clean upper. The slip-on silhouette aids an easy clean surface, reducing the possibility of contamination. Perfect for food, pharmaceutical, catering and hospitality industries.

CompositeLite Microfibre

High quality machine washable footwear with non metallic protective components for enhanced safety. Lightweight and breathable design with excellent slip resistance and self cleaning sole.

Foot Protection

Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S2 (SRC)



Features

- Padded collar for added comfort
- Wipe clean upper
- Anti-bacterial treated, perforated insole to help keep your feet fresh and clean
- Vegan friendly footwear
- Composite toecap for added protection
- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration
- 100% Metal Free
- Anti-static footwear
- Energy absorbing seat region
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and steel surfaces

FD62 - Composite Microfibre Slip on S2 SRC
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)
 4, rue Hermann Frenkel
 Cedex 07, France
 Cert No: 0075/2085/161/03/22/0646 EXT 04/03/22

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)
 SATRA Technology Park
 NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
 Cert No: AB0321/23898-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FD62WHR36	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	0.9350	0.0936	5036108364626	25036108853643
FD62WHR37	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	0.9400	0.0936	5036108364633	25036108853650
FD62WHR38	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	0.9840	0.0936	5036108364640	25036108853667
FD62WHR39	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	0.9920	0.0936	5036108364657	25036108853674
FD62WHR40	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.0200	0.0936	5036108364664	25036108853681
FD62WHR41	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.0800	0.0936	5036108364671	25036108853698
FD62WHR42	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.1000	0.0936	5036108364688	25036108853704
FD62WHR43	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.1500	0.0936	5036108364695	25036108853711
FD62WHR44	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.1800	0.0936	5036108364701	25036108853728
FD62WHR45	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.1900	0.0936	5036108364718	25036108853735
FD62WHR46	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.2300	0.0936	5036108364725	25036108853742
FD62WHR47	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.2800	0.0936	5036108364732	25036108853759
FD62WHR48	White	65.0	40.0	36.0	1.3500	0.0936	5036108364749	25036108853766